
UCI E-MTB XC WORLD CUP MASSA ROUND WES - Race

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 9 RYF J. 59:06.173
Race Time

1 6:32.325 14:04:58.707

2 6:32.432 14:11:31.139

3 6:32.514 14:18:03.653

4 6:30.915 14:24:34.568

5 6:28.043 14:31:02.611

6 6:31.548 14:37:34.159

7 6:32.234 14:44:06.393

8 6:36.315 14:50:42.708

9 6:49.475 14:57:32.183

 Po. 2 - # 18 CUELLAR ALONSO A.+ 15.149
Diff. First

1 6:41.911 14:05:08.509

2 6:34.241 14:11:42.750

3 6:29.905 14:18:12.655

4 6:33.722 14:24:46.377

5 6:33.828 14:31:20.205

6 6:29.812 14:37:50.017

7 6:36.914 14:44:26.931

8 6:43.369 14:51:10.300

9 6:37.032 14:57:47.332

 Po. 3 - # 3 TABACCHI M. + 53.635
Diff. First

1 6:52.080 14:05:19.405

2 6:32.284 14:11:51.689

3 6:36.467 14:18:28.156

4 6:33.075 14:25:01.231

5 6:35.756 14:31:36.987

6 6:36.844 14:38:13.831

7 6:46.341 14:45:00.172

8 6:44.832 14:51:45.004

9 6:40.814 14:58:25.818

 Po. 4 - # 17 GARIBBO A. + 54.112
Diff. First

1 6:33.179 14:04:59.741

2 6:35.057 14:11:34.798

3 6:31.084 14:18:05.882

4 6:32.496 14:24:38.378

5 6:36.454 14:31:14.832

6 6:34.492 14:37:49.324

7 6:45.414 14:44:34.738

8 6:55.472 14:51:30.210

9 6:56.085 14:58:26.295

 Po. 5 - # 10 BERNARDI C. + 1:45.352
Diff. First

1 6:50.630 14:05:17.429

2 6:34.350 14:11:51.779

3 6:43.247 14:18:35.026

4 6:38.438 14:25:13.464

5 6:34.240 14:31:47.704

6 6:43.716 14:38:31.420

7 6:51.419 14:45:22.839

8 6:51.614 14:52:14.453

9 7:03.082 14:59:17.535

 Po. 6 - # 13 FRUET M. + 2:40.753
Diff. First

1 6:42.365 14:05:09.041

2 6:35.085 14:11:44.126

3 6:35.531 14:18:19.657

4 6:36.609 14:24:56.266

5 6:39.304 14:31:35.570

6 6:49.743 14:38:25.313

7 7:07.245 14:45:32.558

8 7:14.304 14:52:46.862

9 7:26.074 15:00:12.936

 Po. 7 - # 11 DENNDA L. + 4:16.791
Diff. First

1 6:51.161 14:05:18.281

2 6:45.416 14:12:03.697

3 7:53.866 14:19:57.563

4 7:24.077 14:27:21.640

5 6:52.152 14:34:13.792

6 6:50.079 14:41:03.871

7 6:53.737 14:47:57.608

8 6:46.475 14:54:44.083

9 7:04.891 15:01:48.974

 Po. 8 - # 37 NAEF R. + 5:34.482
Diff. First

1 7:05.684 14:05:33.146

2 6:58.917 14:12:32.063

3 7:02.546 14:19:34.609

4 7:07.320 14:26:41.929

5 7:09.728 14:33:51.657

6 7:09.937 14:41:01.594

7 7:12.171 14:48:13.765

8 7:14.345 14:55:28.110

9 7:38.555 15:03:06.665

 Po. 9 - # 105 STIRNEMANN K.+ 6:02.111
Diff. First

1 7:26.963 14:05:53.321

2 7:07.528 14:13:00.849

3 7:13.742 14:20:14.591

4 7:08.885 14:27:23.476

5 7:04.858 14:34:28.334

6 7:10.737 14:41:39.071

7 7:31.496 14:49:10.567

8 7:11.517 14:56:22.084

9 7:12.210 15:03:34.294

 Po. 10 - # 19 MASSONI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 7:26.400 14:05:53.723

2 7:10.597 14:13:04.320

3 7:12.689 14:20:17.009

4 7:11.088 14:27:28.097

5 7:19.849 14:34:47.946

6 7:10.175 14:41:58.121

7 7:21.453 14:49:19.574

8 8:18.595 14:57:38.169

 Po. 11 - # 104 SPIELMANN A. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 7:47.150 14:06:13.789

2 7:44.325 14:13:58.114

3 7:08.892 14:21:07.006

4 7:08.679 14:28:15.685

5 7:11.352 14:35:27.037

6 7:13.545 14:42:40.582

7 7:19.329 14:49:59.911

8 7:41.561 14:57:41.472

 Po. 12 - # 12 PAVANELLO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 7:45.728 14:06:14.015

2 7:29.844 14:13:43.859

3 7:39.172 14:21:23.031

4 7:21.626 14:28:44.657

5 7:21.042 14:36:05.699

6 7:22.895 14:43:28.594

7 7:29.956 14:50:58.550

8 7:29.730 14:58:28.280

 Po. 13 - # 101 WIEDENROTH S. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 7:41.399 14:06:09.306

2 7:28.154 14:13:37.460

3 7:29.019 14:21:06.479

4 7:35.287 14:28:41.766

5 7:38.740 14:36:20.506

6 7:29.437 14:43:49.943

7 7:40.666 14:51:30.609

8 7:39.479 14:59:10.088

 Po. 14 - # 106 OBERPARLEITER A.+ 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 8:20.663 14:06:48.932

2 7:33.638 14:14:22.570

3 7:35.971 14:21:58.541

4 7:30.682 14:29:29.223

5 7:36.755 14:37:05.978

6 7:55.738 14:45:01.716

7 7:32.772 14:52:34.488

8 7:25.236 14:59:59.724

 Po. 15 - # 35 VAN GUJAN M. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 7:33.399 14:05:59.880

2 7:38.309 14:13:38.189

3 7:32.452 14:21:10.641

4 7:54.025 14:29:04.666

5 7:53.382 14:36:58.048

6 8:10.013 14:45:08.061

7 7:26.967 14:52:35.028

8 7:25.152 15:00:00.180

 Po. 16 - # 6 CHARMES T. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 6:31.784 14:04:58.040

2 6:40.115 14:11:38.155

3 13:26.196 14:25:04.351

4 6:53.615 14:31:57.966

5 6:34.612 14:38:32.578

6 6:43.122 14:45:15.700

7 9:15.348 14:54:31.048

8 6:59.644 15:01:30.692

Fastest lap: 6:28.043
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 Po. 17 - # 110 BERTONI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 8:14.672 14:06:43.013

2 7:35.886 14:14:18.899

3 7:55.973 14:22:14.872

4 7:45.590 14:30:00.462

5 8:45.408 14:38:45.870

6 7:51.038 14:46:36.908

7 8:04.671 14:54:41.579

8 7:52.905 15:02:34.484

 Po. 18 - # 30 GUIDI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 8:36.964 14:07:05.904

2 7:54.065 14:14:59.969

3 8:13.862 14:23:13.831

4 8:08.217 14:31:22.048

5 8:27.492 14:39:49.540

6 8:55.184 14:48:44.724

7 8:41.359 14:57:26.083

8 9:02.245 15:06:28.328

 Po. 19 - # 25 BRUZZONE S. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 8:48.762 14:07:17.805

2 8:38.290 14:15:56.095

3 8:17.681 14:24:13.776

4 8:27.661 14:32:41.437

5 8:14.277 14:40:55.714

6 8:24.673 14:49:20.387

7 8:31.160 14:57:51.547

 Po. 20 - # 38 WERDER B. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 8:50.264 14:07:19.708

2 8:27.140 14:15:46.848

3 8:21.050 14:24:07.898

4 8:35.937 14:32:43.835

5 8:38.325 14:41:22.160

6 8:28.521 14:49:51.026

7 8:43.640 14:58:34.666

 Po. 21 - # 24 TAMBERI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 8:49.677 14:07:19.009

2 8:27.115 14:15:46.124

3 8:39.722 14:24:25.846

4 9:24.339 14:33:50.185

5 9:13.874 14:43:04.059

6 8:56.796 14:52:00.855

7 9:00.783 15:01:01.638

 Po. 22 - # 26 PANTANI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 8:24.430 14:06:54.152

2 8:11.054 14:15:05.206

3 8:38.544 14:23:43.750

4 8:42.617 14:32:26.367

5 9:04.619 14:41:30.986

6 12:04.234 14:53:35.220

7 9:54.329 15:03:29.810

 Po. 23 - # 34 BUCCIANTI NANNINI G.+ 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 9:15.840 14:07:46.610

2 9:34.333 14:17:20.943

3 9:10.273 14:26:31.216

4 9:40.713 14:36:11.929

5 9:32.720 14:45:44.649

6 9:12.691 14:54:57.340

7 9:36.833 15:04:34.173

 Po. 24 - # 107 RODRIGUEZ MORENTE S.+ 3 Laps
Diff. First

1 9:15.756 14:07:45.257

2 9:00.630 14:16:45.887

3 9:57.530 14:26:43.417

4 10:27.302 14:37:10.719

5 10:49.860 14:48:00.579

6 9:44.559 14:57:45.138

 Po. 25 - # 109 COSTANZO S. + 3 Laps
Diff. First

1 9:57.555 14:08:27.827

2 9:40.735 14:18:08.562

3 9:43.179 14:27:51.741

4 10:09.588 14:38:01.329

5 10:28.234 14:48:29.563

6 10:25.632 14:58:55.195

 Po. 26 - # 29 BEMPORAD F. + 3 Laps
Diff. First

1 10:22.701 14:08:54.413

2 9:59.406 14:18:53.819

3 9:49.393 14:28:43.212

4 10:14.430 14:38:57.642

5 10:53.774 14:49:51.416

6 16:26.059 15:06:17.475

 Po. 27 - # 108 KLAUER S. + 3 Laps
Diff. First

1 9:48.348 14:08:18.485

2 10:23.216 14:18:41.701

3 11:57.378 14:30:39.079

4 12:40.443 14:43:19.522

5 13:40.069 14:56:59.591

6 10:46.909 15:07:46.500

 Po. 28 - # 23 DODINO G. + 5 Laps
Diff. First

1 7:35.665 14:06:02.037

2 7:38.204 14:13:40.241

3 7:38.274 14:21:18.515

4 8:29.744 14:29:48.259

 Po. 29 - # 28 FIASCHI T. + 6 Laps
Diff. First

1 8:17.502 14:06:43.617

2 7:44.026 14:14:27.643

3 7:52.618 14:22:20.261

 Po. 30 - # 20 FABBRI R. + 6 Laps
Diff. First

1 7:54.507 14:06:23.276

2 7:41.404 14:14:04.680

3 9:11.944 14:23:16.624

 Po. 31 - # 22 CARLI A. + 7 Laps
Diff. First

1 12:20.015 14:10:51.741

2 14:08.020 14:24:59.761

 Po. 32 - # 15 BALDONI F. + 8 Laps
Diff. First

1 8:34.465 14:07:01.085

 Po. 33 - # 16 GERBER L. + 8 Laps
Diff. First

1 9:17.690 14:07:46.416

Fastest lap: 6:28.043
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